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Day/Time Name of the Speaker

W ednesday 14.30/14.40 RICCARDO MORO

W ednesday 14.40/14.50 COORDINAMENTO LAND GRABBING
EUROPEO - VIA CAMPESINA

Wednesday 14.50/15.00 ROSARIO LEMBO CONCRETIZZIAM

Wednesday 15.00/15.10 DELIZIA DEL BELLO BIO DISTRETTI: P

W ednesday 15.10/15.20 MARIA SCHOLTEN THE BATTLE OF

Wednesday 15.20/15.30 ANTHONY GAO HOW COMMUNITY SUPPORTED AGRICU

W ednesday 15.40/15.50 JORIS LOHMAN TERRA MADRE GIOVANI - WE FEED THE

W ednesday 15.50/16.00 UJAVIER MARQUEZ LA PRIVATIZACION DEL AGUA EN AME

Wednesday 16:00/16:10

ROBERTO JOSE BONILLA
ESPINOZA

IL MODELLO AGROECOLOGICO PER LA

Wednesday 16:10/16:20

ROSALINDA GUILLEN

SOLIDARITY ECONOMY CANNOT BEO
STRUGGLE FOR FARM WORKERS RIGHT

Wednesday 16:20/16:30

SHIGERU TANAKA

THE CASE OF FUKUSHIMA: WHY CONSU
ABOUT FOOQOD.

Thursday 14.30/14.40 MARTA BENAVIDES AGRICULTURA, SEGURIDAD ALIMENTA
GARANTIZAR EQUIDAD Y SOSTENIBILI
Thursday 14.40/14.50 ELIZABETH MPOFU SEEDS IN FARMERS HANDS
Thursday 14.50/15.00 Christian Cabrera e Roberto CAMPAGNA PER UNA LEGGE QUADRO
Schellino
Thursday 15.00/15.10 ISA ALVAREZ DESDE LA GRANJA AL TENEDOR: COMO
PUEDE REVITALIZAR TERRITORIOS
Thursday 15.10/15.20 GIORGIO BERNARDELLI LA CARTA DI MILANO S| E"DIMENTICA
Thursday 15.20/15.30 GIUSEPPE DE SANTIS SOLUZIONI LOCALI DAL BASSO PER CO
SOCIALE
Thursday 15.30/15.40 AIDA BAIMAKOVA STARTING SAVING BIODIVERSITY WITH
Thursday 15.40/15.50 ALEJANDRO SERRATO ACCESO A LA TIERRA EN EUROPA
DELGADO
Thursday 15.50/16.00 ALE CAVALLI WITH / WITHOUT
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Thursday 16.00/16.10 JOSETTE COMBES SOLIDARITY ECONOMY FOR FOOD SOV

Thursday 16.50/17.00 ELISE PIERRETTE SOCIAL SOLIDARITY ECONOMY AND TH

Thursday 17.00/17.10 GIORGIO BOTTA DALLA NOTTE DEI TEMPI ALL'EXPO 201
DELLA TRADIZIONE

Thursday 17.10/17.20 JAVIER MARQUEZ LOS ACUERDOS PUBLICOS COMUNITAR
AGUA

Thursday 17.00/17.10 GUIDO TRIVELLINI COOPERATIVA ELIANTE - PROGETTO DI
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